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MONDAY, DECEMBER 20, 1982 

1982-83 CC LIBRARY FUND .CONTINUED 

1208 
1209 
1210 | 
1211 
2601 
2602 
2603 
2604 
2605 © 
2606 
2600 
2607 

Yankee Book Peddler 
Yankee Book Peddler 
Yankee Book Peddler 
Yankee Book Peddler 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
S-nbelt Electric 
Yankee Book Peddler 

1982-83 LIBRARY DEPOSITORY 

2202 
2203 
2205 
2206 
2207 
2204 

Tulsa City-County Library 
The Apple Tree 
Children's Radio Theatre 
Jim Cin Recordings 
Ehrle's Party Supplies 
Radio Shack 

1981-82 PARK DEPOSITORY 

018429 Devroomen Export B.V. 

1982-83 PARK DEPOSITORY 

300440 
300443 
300446 
300454 
300458 
301689 
301933 
301946 

y 302191 
302209 
302229 
302322 
302875 
302787 
302789 
302790 
302811 
302812 
302817 
302823 
302824 
302833 
302842 
302916 
302918 
303294 
303481 
303487 
303488 
303492 
303493 
303506 
303858 
304162 
304258 
304259 
304260 
304261 
304262 

Cam-Coors, Inc. 

Golden Eagle Distributing Co. 
Rainbo Baking Co. 
Sun Oil Co. 
United Linen 
Sahara Sand 
Sahara Sand 
Wittek Golf Supply Co. Inc. 
Sonitrol of Tulsa, Inc. 
Tulsa Ice & Equip. Distributors 
Tulsa Ice & Equip. Distributors 
Southwest Tie Co. 
Beverage Products Corp. 
Fadler Co. Inc. 
Frito-Lay Inc. 
Tulsa Beef & Provision Inc. 
Wait Sales Co. 
Wait Sales Co. 
Natkin & Co. 
Purolator Armored, Inc. 
Purolator Armored, Inc. 
Happy Cup Coffee Services 
Tulsa Produce 

Mico, Inc. 
Southwest Irrigation Co. 
Wait Sales Co. 
Pro Office Supply 

Specialty Chemical Corp. 
Nick Knott Turf Equip. Co. 
Southwest Irrigation Co. 
Sahara Sand 
Sahaha Sand 
Rhythmic Aerobics 
George Phillips 
Rick Steele 
Danny Martin 
Rick Barnett 
Robert James Wake 
Gary McNicholis 

1982-83 CC CIVIL DEFENSE FUND 

| 302159 
303882 
304201 

304271 

304248 - 
304254: 

Phyllis McElroy 
Scott Rice 
U. S. Postal Service 

Southwestern Bell 
C. T. Lester 
Southwestern Bell 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 
Books 
Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books og 
Outside Light 
Books 

Books 
Records 
Cassettes 

Record 

Supplies 
Parts 

Flower Bulbs 

Beer 

Beer 
Bread 
Oil 
Linens 

Sand 

Sand 

Pencils 
Security 
Repairs 
Repairs 
RR Ties 
Concessions 

Concessions 
Concessions 

Concessions 
Parts/Supplies 
Parts/Supplies 
Service 

Service 
Service 

Concessions 

Concessions 
Parts/Supplies 
Parts/Supplies 
Sprinklers 
Tape 

Solvent 
Spreaders 
Pipe 

Sand 
Sand 
Clinic 

Conference 
Conference 
Conference 
Conference 
Conference 
Conference 

Bus Pass 

Calendars 
Stamps 
Serv. & Equip. 
Refund 
Service 

106.80 
105.16 
147.44 
148.28 
142.25 
202.99 
26.85 
8.92 

12.52 
78.60 

3,650.00 
44.40 

9,712.65, 
25.55 
18.00 
8.45 

64.00 
43.27 

342.50 

92.55 
175.70 
108.39 
320.04 
51.67 

240.70 
444.12 

1,890.00 
207.00 
279.50 
900.71 

2,240.00 
332.16 
442.85 
187.59 
507.95 
110.70 
190.29 
114.82 
358.50 
358.50 
470.50 
69.50 
95.98 
72.90 

1,488.18 
18.06 

264.25 
180.00 
850.00 

1,062.73 
7,998.36 

55.00 
220.73 

10.00 
12.23 
91.11 
15.05 
73.42 

20.00 
10.26 

250.00 
44.07 
15.27 
67.87 


